WEDNESDAY, 01.05.2024.

Printing time:10:09

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4753 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |SHENZH.PC 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
11:15/ 8783 | CZH3C|KARV.M21 ZNOJMO 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.35|2.80|1.77 | 5.80|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
12:00/ 4677 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. ADELAIDE 1.62]3.90|4.80]2.35|6.75]3.60|15.02.90|1.35|1.95]1.95|1.92|1.72]|1.47 | 3.40]2.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 ] 1.37 | 2.60
12:15/8679 |AUNS |SYDNE.M21 S.GE.CITY 4.00|4.00|1.675.80|2.45]|10.0|3.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|4.70 | 4.50]2.05|7.75|1.55 | 3.80 | 1.45|1.72|2.50 | 1.47
12:30| 8680 [INNSW |COOK.HILL N.LAMBTON 1.55|4.30|4.60]2.20|6.503.40|13.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.001.87 | 1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
13:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |CHE.OD. SHAKHTAR 15.0(7.00|1.15]125.0|1.45]|65.0|1.95]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.0| 1.27 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.45|6.75 | 1.20
13:00{4701 |KOR 1 |DAEGU ULSAN 3.80|3.40|1.92]5.80|3.05|10.5|5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.90 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50| 1.85|5.50 | 1.83 | 2.25|3.15 | 1.95
13:00(4707 |KOR 1 |GANGVON POHANG S. 2.80]2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.35|8.50|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
13:00{4708 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. GVANGJU 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50|2.70 | 2.80
13:00|4709 [KOR 1 |INCHEON JEONB.M. 2.75]2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.90 |3.70|2.15|7.50]|2.15|7.00|1.88|2.50 | 2.85 | 2.75
13:00{4754 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. SHAN.PORT 8.00|5.30|1.30]|14.0|1.75]38.0|2.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|9.50 | 10.0|2.95|16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
13:00/4902 HKG 1 |[EAST.AA KITCHEE 3.30|3.701.90]5.202.90]9.00|5.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.72|4.70|1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
13:00/ 8681 |NNSW |LAKE MAC. ADAMSTOWN |4.60|4.30|1.55]6.50|2.20]13.0/3.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 3.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
13:30/1096 ITA2 |CREMONESE |PISA 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70 | 12.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.803.05|2.40|1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.97 | 3.35
13:30/8682 |ITATW [INTERW FIORENT.W 1.98|3.70 | 3.05|3.00|4.80|5.40|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.80|1.90 |6.75|1.55 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.30
13:30/ 8779 |ITA1W |POMIGL.W MILAN W 12.0(7.00{1.17]20.0|1.43]65.0|1.95|3.20(1.30|1.73|1.80]|15.0|13.0]3.05|19.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97 |4.70 | 1.15
14:30{4761 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. YUNNAN Y. 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.704.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85|2.75
14:30/ 5801 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. PAIDE 1.43|4.20|6.25]1.97 |9.002.85|22.0]2.06|1.60 | 2.50|2.401.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.40|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 3.99
14:35/4755 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. WUHAN TT 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.35|1.90|1.70 | 4.30|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.10
15:00(11106 ICEWC|FRAM W HAFNARF.W 1.35/4.90 | 6.50[1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.40|1.47
15:00/ 3191 |DE 4N |HAVELSE BREMER SV 1.65]3.90|4.30]2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55| 2.85
15:00| 3192 |DE 4N EIMSBATL. BW LOHNE 3.25|3.70|1.90|5.002.90]8.50|4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40]|1.55|1.85|2.40 | 1.72
15:00|4756 |[CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. CANGZHOU 1.10{9.00|16.0]1.30|25.0|1.70|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.35|1.13|1.22 | 2.10| 3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90
15:00| 5481 |SWEC [MALMO DJURGARD. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.55| 12.0|1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 3.99
15:00/5841 |[LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA HEGELM.L. 2.75|3.15]2.50]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.60]2.15|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.45
15:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DINAMO B. 4.80|3.50(1.70)7.25|2.65|14.04.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.50 | 7.00| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.72
15:1511104VIEC |VIETTEL PVF CAND 1.45|3.80|7.75|2.20|15.0| 3.40 | 32.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.65|1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95|1.72| 7.50
15:30/4290 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV VERES 1.13|7.50|16.0]1.43|27.0|1.92|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.55|1.22|1.30 |2.45]|3.90|22.0|2.55|2.75|1.20 | 7.50
15:30| 5645 [NOR C|LEVANGER BRANN 9.50|6.50|1.20]15.0|1.50]50.0|2.05|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30|2.45|1.87 | 2.05|4.50 | 1.20
15:30| 5646 [NOR C|KJELSAS LYSEKLOS. 1.82]3.80|3.45]2.75|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.10]|1.67 |4.40|2.00 | 7.75|1.65| 1.95]1.67 | 2.55
15:30| 5647 [INOR C|EIDSVOLD ASANE 4.10]3.90|1.68]5.90|2.45|10.5|4.20]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.405.20 | 5.00]2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 |3.99 |1.65 | 1.97 | 2.85 | 1.60
15:30( 5648 |INOR C |FREDRIKS. ROSENBORG |2.55|3.60|2.35]4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]|1.98|1.65|2.65|245|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15| 2.00
15:30| 5649 [INOR C|SOGNDAL KFUM 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.70|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|4.50 | 3.60|1.92 | 6.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.82
15:30| 5652 [NOR C|BODO LILLESTRO 1.33/4.90|7.00(1.77|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.40] 1.40 | 2.80|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.60 | 1.85|1.27 | 3.50
16:00(1097 |ITA2 [SUDTIROL TERNANA 2.25]3.30|3.30|3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.204.10 | 3.10| 2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
16:00/1098 ITA2 |COMO CITTADEL. 1.55|4.00|6.25]2.30|10.0|3.80|22.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.30 | 1.83|1.68 |4.10|2.95|13.0/1.90 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.70
16:00(1099 |ITA2 |[SPEZIA PALERMO 2.20|3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85]1.90 |6.50|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15| 2.05 | 2.85
16:00(1100|ITA2 |ASCOLI COSENZA 2.30|3.10|3.40]3.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.20|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
16:00/1101 |ITA2 |CATANZARO |VENEZIA 3.30]3.50|2.15|5.30 | 3.45]9.50 | 6.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]4.70 | 4.00|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.50 | 1.87
16:0011050{ITA1W |SASSUOL.W ROMA W 9.504.80|1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|14.0 | 13.0|3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15]2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
16:00111051UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL VIPERS 2.30]3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.40 2.10
16:00/ 3801 |ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. SWALLOWS 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00| 3814 |[ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY ORLAND.P. 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75]|2.05|6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
16:00/ 3902 |ZAF2 |PRETORIA JDR ST.FC 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]7.0010.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
16:00/ 3905 |ZAF2 |M.GALLAN. B.LEOPAR. 2.30]3.10|3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.30 | 3.15|2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
16:00|3906 |ZAF2 |MILFORD CAS.STARS 3.05|3.05|2.35]|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50| 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
16:00| 3907 [ZAF2 |LA MASIA P.CALLIES 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.809.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30 |3.70|2.25 | 8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
16:00/ 3908 |ZAF2 |PLAT.CITY MAGESI 5.80|3.40|1.63|10.0|2.55]|18.0|4.70|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|11.0 | 8.50|3.10 | 13.0|1.82 | 5.80 | 2.35| 3.00 | 6.25 | 2.05
16:00| 4451 |SVK C |RUZOMBER. TRNAVA 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00|3.35]|11.0 | 6.50| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.50 | 5.50|2.55|10.5]|1.97 | 6.50|2.15|2.85|3.80 | 2.35
16:00| 5881 |[LVT 1 |RIGAS AUDA RIGA 1.45]4.10|6.75]2.15|11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
16:00(8683 |ITA1TW [COMO W SAMPDOR.W 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|7.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
16:00/ 8684 | BRA1 |PALMEIR.W R.BRAS.W 1.30|5.00 | 8.00)1.77 | 13.0|2.40 | 33.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.45|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10| 3.10 | 16.0 | 1.87 | 2.15] 1.35 | 4.90
16:00/8780 |ITAP1 |BOLOG.M19 MILAN M19 5.10/3.60|1.65|7.75|2.50]|14.0 | 4.10|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.25 |6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.62 | 3.99|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
16:30(3704 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ESTEGH.T. 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.80
17:00[11047/SR2PF |OFK BELG. INDJIJA 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60 | 5.30 1.69|2.05]|3.80 1.87|2.50
17:0011102 BELC |LEUVENW CLUB BR.W 1.25|5.80|9.00]1.57 | 13.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.62]1.72
17:00111107/ICEWC|FJOLNIR W AKRANES W 2.80|4.00|2.05 4.90]1.10|1.32
17:00| 1824 |BE2PF |DEINZE PATRO El. (4:0) 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20|5.30 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 |4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
17:00|/ 5641 |NOR C|SANDNES ODD GREN 6.75]4.50|1.38|10.5|1.95]|27.0|2.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]9.00 | 8.50|2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.30|1.87 | 2.15|4.40 | 1.42
17:00|/ 5642 |NOR C|ARENDAL BRYNE 3.05|3.70 | 1.984.80 | 3.058.50 | 5.60 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.60| 1.92 | 7.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.55 | 1.90|2.35 | 1.77
17:00| 5644 [NOR C|STROMSG. KRISTIJA. 1.58|4.00|4.70]2.30|7.00|3.60|12.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.25|1.77|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.35
17:00| 5650 [NOR C|VALERENGA | TROMSO 2.70]3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.25|1.92|6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.92
17:00| 5651 |NOR C|TROMSDAL. VIKING 9.50|6.50|1.20112.0|1.45]45.0|2.00/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|11.0|10.5]|2.75]|15.0|1.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85|3.80 | 1.15
17:00| 5653 [NOR C|HODD MOLDE 10.5]7.25|1.17114.0|1.40 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.77 | 1.85
17:00/ 5842 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS BANGA 1.28|5.00|10.0]1.80|18.0]2.40|50.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.50[1.90 | 1.50| 1.45|3.25|3.50 | 23.0|2.35|2.70 | 1.40 | 6.75
17:00| 8539 |[SRBPT|IMT RADN.SUR. 1.38|4.30|8.00]2.00|15.0|2.85|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.15|1.62|1.57 | 3.60| 3.35|22.0|2.15 | 2.45| 1.52 | 6.00
17:00| 8541 |[SRBPT|RADN.NIS VOZDOVAC 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50[1.83 |2.30|1.95| 3.15
17:00| 8815 |SR2PF |RADN.S.M. GRAFICAR 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80 | 5.50 1.53]2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
17:00| 8816 |[SR2PF|SMEDEREVO  |MACVA 2.25]3.00|3.303.70 | 5.70 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
17:00| 8817 |SR2PF |JEDINS.UB TEKST.O. 2.00|3.10|3.90|3.30 | 6.50 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
17:15/2941 |QAT C |SADD DOHA WAKRA 1.60(3.90|5.00|2.30|7.00|3.50|15.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95/1.90 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.30| 2.05| 10.5|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.37 | 2.65
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

17:15/3702 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN GOL GOHAR 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.75]|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
17:30| 3703 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN NASSAJI 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.60 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
17:30| 8803 | CZH3C|HODONIN UHERSK.B. 1.67 13.90|4.20]2.45|6.00|4.20| 11.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.90]|1.65|4.10|2.20 |9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
17:30| 8804 | CZH3C|ROSICE BOHUNICE 1.4714.20(5.7012.10|8.00|3.25|17.01.91(1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 12.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.52 | 3.99
17:30| 8805 |CZH3C|ZLIN M21 ST.BRNO 1.63(3.90|4.40]2.40|6.25|4.00|12.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.85|1.62|4.10|2.25|9.501.70 |2.00|1.62| 3.15
17:30| 8807 | CZH3C|FRIDEK M. OSTR.M21 4.40|3.90|1.63|6.25|2.40|12.0|4.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.90|5.60]2.25|9.50|1.62|4.10|1.70|2.00]|3.15|1.62
17:45/3705 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. MALAVAN 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
17:45|3707 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. FOOLAD 2.20|3.00(3.40]13.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.20|2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
18:00(11105 SWEC |HACKEN W PITEAW 1.45|4.20|5.90|2.05|8.503.05|18.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.00 |1.62|1.57 |3.50|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.47 | 3.99
18:00112936 RURC |DIN.MOSC. SPART.M. 2.30|3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.82 |6.50|1.52|1.75|1.87 | 2.20
18:00/3341 |AUT K |STURM RAPID 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.00|6.25|5.70 | 13.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.00 | 2.35]|1.85|5.20|2.45 | 11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.90 | 3.25
18:00| 8808 |[CZH3C|UNICHOV BLANSKO 1.504.20(5.2012.10|7.25|3.20 | 16.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.92 |1.62]|1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.42| 3.20
18:15/8810 |OMA 1 |SOHAR AL NAH.M. 3.40|3.202.10]5.70|3.40]10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.40|9.00]|1.95|6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
18:20| 3631 |AREPK/NASSR AHLI 5.00/3.90|1.60]7.25|2.35]|15.0|3.60|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|6.00|5.50|2.20|10.5]|1.50 | 3.40|1.48 | 1.65|2.80 | 1.40
18:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. GOLDEN A. 1.5213.80(6.25]2.30|10.5|3.60|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.20]|3.05|15.0]2.05|2.50]1.70| 5.30
18:30/5882 |[LVT 1 |METTA/LU VALMIERA 7.00|3.80|1.48]13.0|2.20]28.0|3.50|1.72|2.00 |3.60|2.90|11.0|10.5]|3.20|19.0|1.62|4.10|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65
18:45/1221 |BUG C |BOTEV P. CSKA S. (1:0) 3.05|3.15|2.30]5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.50|2.20|9.50]|2.05|7.00|1.95|2.65|3.15 | 2.50
18:50(2997 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA JEDDAH 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]7.00/9.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]2.05|8.00]|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
19:00/1102 (ITA 2 |FERALSP. BRESCIA 2.60|3.25|2.80]4.30|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.60 | 3.60]2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.65
19:00/1103 |ITA2 |REGGIANA MODENA 3.05|2.65|2.85]|4.90|4.90]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.40{4.20]2.25|9.00|2.25|9.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 3.00
19:00/1104 [ITA2 |LEKO SAMPDORIA 5.30|3.60(1.70]8.002.65]|17.0|4.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|7.00|7.50|2.75|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.82(2.30|4.10 | 1.72
19:00(1105|ITA2 |BARI PARMA 3.60|3.40|2.10|5.60|3.35|11.0|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0]| 1.95 | 6.25]|1.80 | 2.40|3.20 | 2.15
19:00[11052BAH 2 |QALALI AL-ITT.B. 6.50|4.00|1.48|11.0]2.20]25.0|3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]9.00|8.50|2.95|15.0|1.62|3.80]|1.98|2.35|4.80 | 1.57
19:00111053|UGA 1 |KAMP.CITY VILLA 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.50]6.75|10.011.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 3.90 1.92
19:00/3706 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. SEPAHAN 2.1013.10|3.5013.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
19:00/ 3927 [EGY 1 |[ENPPI PYRAMIDS 6.75|3.50|1.55(13.0|2.4025.0/4.00]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|11.0|10.5|3.15|18.0|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.30 | 2.85 | 6.25 | 1.82
19:00/ 3928 [EGY 1 |ISMAILY AHLY C. 7.50/4.10|1.42]114.0|2.10]32.0|3.10|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0|12.0]3.20|22.0|1.62|3.80|2.15|2.60|5.90 | 1.57
19:00/ 4201 [MDAC |SHERIF.T. ZIMBRU (0:1) 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.05]|14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.30 | 1.67]1.62|3.90|3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
19:00| 5643 [INOR C|RANHEIM RAUFOSS 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
19:00/ 5802 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. FLORA 4.2013.90|1.676.00|2.45|10.5|4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|5.40 | 5.202.20 |9.00|1.62 | 3.99|1.65|1.97 |2.95| 1.60
19:00(5962 |GEO 1 |GAGRA KOLKHETI 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.304.50]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88|2.50|2.70 | 2.80
19:00| 8540 [SRBPT|NOVI PAZ. JAVOR 1.75]3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 |2.15]|1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
19:00| 8809 |[CZH3C|HLUCIN ZLINSKO 1.67 |4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75]|1.52|1.82]|1.52| 2.65
19:00| 8818 |[ESP1 |BARCEL.W MADRID W 1.02|14.0|35.0 4.00]1.20|1.53
19:10/2998 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN NAJMA SC 2.25]3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95|1.95|6.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
19:30111103 TNPF |[ESPERANCE CS SFAXI. 1.50|3.50|7.75]2.35|15.0|4.00 | 32.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.25|2.00|1.77 | 5.10| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 3.15] 1.97 | 8.50
19:30| 8542 |[SRBPT|SPAR.SUB. ZELEZN.P. 2.55|3.202.65|4.10|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
19:45/8786 [NL1W |HEERENV.W FEYEN.W 3.3013.701.90]5.202.95]|9.50|5.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.10|9.00|1.77 | 5.10|1.72 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.85
19:45| 8787 INL1TW |AJAXW PSVW 1.45|4.30(5.70|2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.85|1.57]1.50|3.30|2.40|11.011.60|1.92|1.40 | 3.45
19:45| 8788 [NL1W |EXCELS.W D.HAAG W 5.30/4.30|1.48|7.50|2.05]|16.0|3.15]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.50 |6.00|2.40|10.5]|1.55|3.45|1.60 | 1.95|3.35| 1.45
19:45| 8789 INL1W |UTRECHT W ZWOLLE W 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70]|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70|5.00|1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
19:45/8790 [NL1W |FORT.S. W TWENTE W 5.20/4.20|1.50]7.25|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40|1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42
19:45/8811 |[NL1W |TELSTARW AZ ALKM.W 3.7013.90|1.75]5.30|2.65]|10.0|4.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.10|1.52 | 1.82 | 2.50 | 1.57
20:00| 1544 |\ BRU20|FLAM.M20 CRUZ.M20 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.70]5.80 | 9.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75]|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
20:00| 2942 |QAT C |RAYYAN GHARRAFA 2.00|3.50|3.40]3.05|5.20]5.60|8.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|2.45|2.15|1.62|4.70|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.60| 1.60 | 2.20
20:00| 5654 NOR C|ALTA STABAEK 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00|1.90]|22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00]|2.40|12.0|1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.25|1.30
20:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM SUPERSOR. 3.5013.15|/2.10]5.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
20:45/11054/JOR 1 |M.SARHAN SAHAB 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.70 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
20:50| 2999 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL ORUBAH 3.20/3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.602.25|9.00]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.05 | 2.30
21:00{12413[ENGP |LIVERP.W CHELSEA W 7.75|5.40(1.28|11.0|1.67|37.0|2.25|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 |9.50|2.55|16.0|1.35|2.65|1.70 | 1.95|3.80 | 1.22
21:00| 1548 |BRU20|INTER.M20 GOIAS M20 2.25|3.702.65|3.504.2016.50|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20(2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95|2.20
21:00| 1549 |BRU20|BRAG.M20 BAHIA M20 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40/8.00|6.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.30 | 3.50|1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.40 | 1.92
21:00|{ 1559 |BRU20|C.CE M20 S.PAULM20 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05|2.00
21:00| 1823  BE2PF |LOMMEL ZULTE W. (1:1) 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40]6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25|1.48 | 1.70| 1.85 | 2.05
21:00| 2995 |SAUC |NASSRR. AL KHALE. 1.25]5.80(9.00]1.62|15.0]2.15|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.30]|1.30|2.40|2.75|18.0|1.75|1.85]1.18 | 3.99
21:00| 8685 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK ACC.LIONS 2.00|3.05|3.90 1.41]2.70
21:00| 8784 |BRA1 |INTERN.W S.PAOLOW 2.60|3.20|2.60|4.20|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]4.50 | 3.50|2.00|7.00]2.00|7.00]|1.75|2.20|2.55 | 2.55
21:45| 2270 [EN7CP|LEAMINGT. REDDITCH 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40 |9.50|1.83|2.30]|1.95| 3.15
21:45| 2271 |EN7CP|TELFORD MICKLEOV. 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70]|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.85
21:45| 2292 |[EN7SP|AFC TOTT. BRACKN.T. 1.85|3.60(3.80]2.80|5.50|4.70 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72]|1.57 | 2.45
21:45| 2293 |[EN7SP|SALISBURY GOSPORT 2.15]3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70|1.95| 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
21:45|2321 [EN7IP |CHATHAM HORSHA.FC 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90|4.30]7.25|8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.95 | 2.10
21:45|2322 [EN7IP |ENFIELD WIN&FINC 1.90|3.50(3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.50 |2.10]1.65 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.50
21:45| 2653 INI1PF |GLENTORAN COLERAINE 1.60|3.70|5.402.35|8.00|3.60 | 16.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
21:45| 2657 INI1PF |CRUSADERS |CARRICK 1.62]3.60|5.40]2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 |1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20]1.65| 3.99
21:45| 8819 |SM1PF|FOLGORE LAFIOR. (0:1) 6.75/4.10|1.45]111.0|2.15]|27.0|3.15|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.50 | 9.00]2.95|15.0|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
21:45| 8820 |SM1PF|J.DOGANA TRE PENNE (0:3) | 7.50|4.60|1.37|13.0|1.88|33.0|2.60]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40|3.101.67|1.97|3.90 | 1.32
22:00/ 1331 |BO1PF|UN.VINTO SA BULO 1.55|3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
22:00| 1523 BRA C |BRUSQUE ATLET.GO 3.60|3.15|2.05]|6.00|3.35|11.0|6.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50|5.50|2.55|10.5]|1.97 | 6.50|2.15|2.85|3.80 | 2.35
22:00| 1553 |BRA C |SAMPAIO FLUMINEN. 7.50]4.10|1.42|14.0|2.05]32.0/3.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]11.0|10.5|3.10|19.0]|1.60 | 3.70]2.00 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.52
22:00| 1560  BRU20|CUIAB.M20 BOTAF.M20 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]8.00|7.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35|2.00|6.75]|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.15|2.35 | 2.25
22:00| 6454 |CL DORTMUND PSG 2.90|3.60|2.50]4.60|4.00]9.00|7.50|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.70|3.35|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.20|1.48 | 1.70 | 2.15 | 1.92
22:00| 8785 BRA1 |FERROV.W GREMIO W 1.62|3.80|4.60]2.40|6.75|4.10|13.0|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]|2.40|1.92]|1.70 |4.40|2.50 | 11.0]1.82|2.25]1.62| 3.60
22:15/11055/ISL 2 |GRINDAVIK FJOLNIR 2.50(3.70|2.35|3.703.45]7.25|6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]3.05 | 2.70| 1.65 | 5.40| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.70
22:30| 8791 |BRA1 |ATLET.M.W CORINTH.W 23.0|12.0|1.03 3.60|1.20|1.50
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23:00{11161|BRA 4 |HUM.AC POR.VELHO 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15]1.92|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.68 | 2.10|2.20 | 2.55
23:00|/ 1491 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. LE.DEL N. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.30|9.00|1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
23:00| 1561 | BRU20|A.MIN M20 GREM.M20 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
23:00| 1562 |GVAPF|DEP.MIXCO ANTIGUA 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 2.90|1.95|6.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
23:00/1721 [MX2PF|A.LA PAZ U.GUADAL. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.15|7.50]|1.83|2.45|2.55 | 2.70
23:00| 1722 |MX2PF|TAPATIO ATLANTE 3.00|3.10|2.35]5.10|3.90]9.50|7.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40]2.20|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
23:30| 1281 |COAP2R.SOACHA LLANEROS 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
00:00| 1303 VE1PF |PORT.AC. P.CABELLO 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.50 | 8.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.25 |4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
00:00| 1524 |BRA C |YPIRANGA ATLET.PR 5.80/3.80|1.55[9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.67 | 4.10]|1.90 | 2.35| 4.60 | 1.67
00:00| 1525 |BRA C |SOUSA PB BRAGANT. 7.00|3.80|1.48|13.0|2.20]28.0|3.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|11.0|10.5|3.20|19.0|1.62 |4.10]|2.15|2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65
00:00/1810 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. ZELEDON 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.60|17.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.20 |1.75]|1.62 |3.80|2.65 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.57 | 4.10
00:30| 1451 [ELSV1 |SANTAT. METAPAN 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0|4.30|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.82 | 2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
00:30| 1452 [ELSV1|JOCORO LUIS ANG. 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0|4.20]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|6.50 | 6.75|2.45|12.0| 1.65 | 4.20 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.70 | 1.67
00:30|{ 1453 [ELSV1 |CD DRAGON 11 DEP. 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75]|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
00:30| 1454 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF MUNIC.L. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
00:30| 1455 [ELSV1 |CD PLAT. CD AGUILA 2.45|3.05|2.90]|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
00:30| 1492 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO GUAYA.C. 1.83]3.25(4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|3.80|2.40]1.92|6.00(2.85|11.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.80
00:55|1554 |BRA C |[FORTAL.CE VASCO 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.502.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
02:00| 1526 |BRA C |AMERIC.RN CORINTH. 6.75|3.50|1.55]113.0|2.40]25.0|4.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|11.0|10.5|3.30|18.0|1.72|5.00|2.30 | 2.85|6.75 | 1.87
02:00| 8686 [NWSL |ORLANDO W NORTH C.W 2.30|3.203.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
02:30{1302 |VE1PF |ANGOSTURA  |CARABOBO 2.95|3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]|10.0|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|5.90 |4.40|2.25|9.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|3.05 | 2.55
03:00| 1456 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA FAS 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.60 | 2.00|1.72 |4.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.90
03:00| 1496 |[ECU 1 |CATOLICA B.GUAYAQ. 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.65|2.10|1.75|4.90|2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25| 1.72 | 3.50
03:00| 8812 NWSL |CHICAGO W WASHING.W 2.70|3.15|2.55]14.50 | 4.20]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.25]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
03:30| 1527 BRA C |FLAMENGO AMAZONAS 1.12]7.50|{18.0/1.38|30.0|1.85|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 |1.20]1.25|2.30|4.10 | 22.0|2.35|2.55]1.18 | 8.00
03:30|{ 1555 |BRA C |INTERNAC. HUVENTUD 1.55|3.70 (6.00|2.40 | 10.0|3.90 | 20.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85|14.012.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
05:15/6472 |CONC [MONTERREY  |coLumBus (1:2) |1.50|4.30|6.50]2.20|11.0|3.40|28.0/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.70]|1.62 |3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.75|2.15|1.52 | 4.20




